

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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 33 4 Stolnikov Alexandr16 35 1 Minic Aleksandar

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 74 Total Team
10 21 4 Stolnikov Alexandr

9 21 10 Michshenko Maxim
5 14 7 Donets Vassiliy
3 45 Total Team
1 14 3 Vovnenko Dmitriy
1 7 2 Kuznetsov Anton
1 8 12 Kadirkhanov Nodirkhan
2 54 Total Team
2 11 3 Vovnenko Dmitriy

18 Total Team
52 173 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 63 Total Team
12 20 9 Bojic Marko
10 15 1 Minic Aleksandar

7 14 11 Cuk Bozidar
12 39 Total Team

3 7 4 Cuk Gojko
2 9 17 Jecmenica Ivan
2 7 11 Cuk Bozidar
8 74 Total Team
4 13 1 Minic Aleksandar
1 8 2 Dabovic Simo
1 9 4 Cuk Gojko

19 Total Team
75 176 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KAZ • Kazakhstan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Fartov RomanL
2 Kuznetsov Anton
3 Vovnenko Dmitriy
4 Stolnikov Alexandr
6 Baibekov KairatL
7 Donets Vassiliy
8 Gabdulin Kanat

10 Michshenko Maxim
11 Akimov Damir
12 Kadirkhanov Nodirkhan
13 Erdshtein Vitaliy
14 Suleimenov Nariman
18 Vorivodin Vitaliy
21 Minakov Ivan

L
 
  
  

L L
  
  
  

 



 

2
5

10

5

9

1
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Nikolchenko Igor
Gorbatkov Dmitriy

MNE • Montenegro 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Minic Aleksandar
2 Dabovic Simo
3 Babic Luka
4 Cuk Gojko
7 Radonic Nikola
8 Lakcevic NikolaL
9 Bojic Marko

10 Radunovic Balsa
11 Cuk Bozidar
12 Bojic Slobodan
13 Strugar Bojan
16 Vukasinovic Marko
17 Jecmenica Ivan
19 Popovic LjubomirL

  
  

  
 
L L L
  

  

  

16
2

8
1

14

9

6

Coach:
Assistant:

Veljko Basic
Srdjan Popovic

Referees: WAIL KANDIL (EGY) & MARCELO PIEROBON (ARG)

MNE
KAZ 0

3 25
16

25
17

25
19

75
52

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:26 0:26 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 5010.06.2017
Tunis
Palais des sports El Menzah

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:19  Total: 1:19
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 3
Pool E3 - Preliminary Round


